Transactions with related persons/ parties are disclosed in Remark 33 (page 49) of Financial 
accounting. 

17. Key characteristics of the securities launched to the public trading: 

As at 31st December 2014, it was launched to the public trading 35,867,970 (thirty five million 
eight hundred sixty seven thousand nine hundred seventy) ordinary registered shares. Nominal 
value equals to LTL 1 (one litas) per share, total nominal value of shares is LTL 35,867,970 
(thirty five million eight hundred sixty seven thousand nine hundred seventy litas). 

18. Securities listed on the official trading list 

The 35,867,970 ordinary registered shares of AB “Rokiškio sūris“ are listed on the Official List 
of NASDAQ OMX Vilnius Stock Exchange. (VVPB symbol RSU1L). Nominal value per 
share 1 (one) litas.